SRUNATICA X CxM Albentosa - Larga 24K

Posicion

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo Pos Cat

Categoria
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02:15:37
02:53:11
02:54:49
02:57:36
03:03:47
03:09:07
03:17:55
03:20:29
03:22:18
03:28:57
03:30:59
03:32:02
03:34:46
03:34:49
03:38:48
03:38:55
03:45:25
03:47:07
03:49:25
03:50:00
03:50:24
03:54:40
03:59:12
03:59:14
04:08:35
04:08:37
04:12:03
04:28:45
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SAMUEL PALOMERA SVENSSON
ENRIQUE PARDO SINOGA
UBALDO PEREZ

MANUEL CORONIL TORAL

DAVID ABAD SANTAFE

JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ LOPEZ
JORGE BAREA GIMENEZ

ABEL VEGA MATEO

RUBEN LLIBEROS REQUESENS
VICENTE BLASCO VILLALBA

RAUL CASTILLO CASTILLO
FELIPE VALLES ANDRES

IGNACIO HERNANDO RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDO GOMEZ PASTOR
RAUL LOUIE ALFIERI

MANUEL RUIZ LOPEZ

JUAN NAVARRO NAVARRO

JOSE VICENTE DONATE SORIANO
MANUEL BAREA ZANON

MIGUEL TORAN ESTEBAN

PEDRO JOSE VALERO BLAS

JOSE MANUEL GALLARDO ROMERO
CONSTANTINO GARCIA

DIONISIO CANALES LLOBELL
ELIZABETH LARA EXPOSITO
AZUCENA CASTANEDA

SERGIO LATORRE URDANIZ
ROSA HINOJOSA ALEMANY
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24K-Senior M

24K-MasterC M
24K-MasterC M
24K-MasterB M
24K-Senior M

24K-MasterB M
24K-Senior M

24K-MasterB M
24K-Senior M

24K-MasterA M
24K-MasterB M
24K-MasterB M
24K-MasterB M
24K-MasterB M
24K-MasterB M
24K-MasterB M
24K-MasterB M
24K-MasterB M
24K-Senior M

24K-MasterC M
24K-Senior M

24K-Senior M

24K-MasterC M
24K-MasterC M
24K-MasterB F
24K-MasterB F
24K-MasterB M
24K-MasterB F

GREEN POWER SPORTS TEAM
CE POBLA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNERS MORA EL ESCALON
HNOS RUIZ

ALBENTOSA A PIE

TERUEL PARQUE
ATMOSFERA SPORT RUNNING
CLUB ALPINO EL RINCON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ALBENTOSA A PIE

CA RUNNING CASTELLON
HNOS RUIZ

CLUB CASTELL DE SERRA
GREEN POWER SPORTS TEAM
ALBENTOSA A PIE

TERUEL PARQUE
INDEPENDIENTE

ALBENTOSA A PIE

EL PILAR RUNNING TEAM

CAP | CAMES

MUR | CASTELL-TUGA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CA TORTUGA ALGEMESI

5:43
7:18
7:22
7:29
7:45
7:58
8:21
8:27
8:32
8:48
8:54
8:56
9:03
9:03
9:13
9:14
9:30
9:34
9:40
9:42
9:43
9:54
10:05
10:05
10:29
10:29
10:38
11:20
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